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Proposed Schedule of Meetings 

June 2022 
 

 

   2022 

Week 1 

Tuesday 14 June 10.00 am Cabinet (Education)   

Wednesday 15 June 10.00 am Licensing Board   

Thursday 16 June 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Licensing   

Week 2 

Tuesday 21 June 10.00 am Appeals Panel  

Tuesday 21 June 2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Wednesday 22 June 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel  

Wednesday 22 June 2.00 pm Service and Performance Panel  

Thursday 23 June 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning  

Week 3 

Tuesday 28 June 10.00 am Partnerships Panel  

Tuesday 28 June 2.00pm Audit and Governance Panel 
(Special)  

Wednesday 29 June 10.00am South Ayrshire Council  

Recess 
Schools close on Wednesday 29 June 2022 

and re-open on Thursday 18 August and Friday 19 2022 (in-service days) 

and Monday 22 August 2022 (pupils) 
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Schedule of Meetings – August 2022 to June 2023 

 
 

2022 
Week 1 

Tuesday 23 August 10.00 am  Service and Performance Panel  

Tuesday 23 August    2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Thursday 25 August 10.00 am Licensing Board    

Week 2 

Tuesday 30 August 10.00 am Cabinet  

Thursday 1 September 10.00 am Regulatory Panel – Licensing  

Week 3 

Wednesday 7 September 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel  

Week 4 

Tuesday 13 September   2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Wednesday 14 September 10.00 am Appeals Panel  

Thursday 15 September 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning  

Friday 16 and Monday 19 September 2022 - Public Holidays 

Week 5 

Tuesday 20 September 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel  

Wednesday 21 September 10.00 am Partnerships Panel  

Thursday 22 September 10.00 am Licensing Board  

Week 6 

Tuesday 27 September 10.00 am Cabinet (Education)  

Thursday 29 September 10.00 am Regulatory Panel – Licensing  

Week 7 

Tuesday 4 October   2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Wednesday 5 October 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel  

Week 8 

Tuesday 11 October   10.00 am Appeals Panel  

Wednesday 12 October 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning  

Thursday 13 October 10.00 am South Ayrshire Council  

 
Recess - Schools Close on Friday 14 October 2022 and re-open on  

Monday 24 October 2022 (in-service day) and Tuesday 25 October 2022 (pupils) 
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2022 
Week 1 

Tuesday 25 October 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel  

Tuesday 25 October 2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Thursday 27 October 10.00 am Licensing Board    

Week 2 

Tuesday 1 November 10.00 am Cabinet   

Thursday 3 November 
 
 
 
 
 

10.00 am Regulatory Panel – Licensing   

Week 3 

Wednesday 9 November 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel   

Week 4 

Tuesday 15 November 2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Wednesday 16 November 10.00 am Appeals Panel   

Thursday 17 November 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning   

Week 5 

Tuesday 22 November 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel   

Wednesday 23 November 10.00 am Partnerships Panel  

Thursday 24 November 10.00 am Licensing Board   

Week 6 

Tuesday 29 November 10.00 am Cabinet (Education)   

Thursday 1 December 10.00 am Regulatory Panel – Licensing   

Week 7 

Tuesday 6 December 2.00 pm  Local Review Body  

Wednesday 7 December 10.00 am  Audit and Governance Panel   

Week 8 

Tuesday 13 December 10.00 am Appeals Panel   

Wednesday 14 December 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning   

Thursday 15 December 10.00 am South Ayrshire Council   

 
Recess - Schools Close on Friday 23 December 2022 

          and re-open on Monday 9 January 2023 
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2023 
Week 1 

Tuesday 10 January 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel   

Tuesday 10 January 2.00 pm Local Review Body   

Thursday 12 January 10.00 am Licensing Board   

Week 2 

Tuesday 17 January 10.00 am Cabinet  

Thursday 19 January 10.00 am Regulatory Panel – Licensing   

Week 3 

Wednesday 25 January 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel   

Week 4 

Tuesday 31 January 2.00 pm Local Review Body   

Wednesday 1 February 10.00 am Appeals Panel   

Thursday 2 February 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning   

Week 5 

 Tuesday 7 February 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel   

 Wednesday 8 February 10.00 am Partnerships Panel   

Thursday 9 February 10.00 am Licensing Board   

 
 
 

Schools Close on Thursday 9 February 2023 
and re-open on Tuesday 14 February 2023 (in-service day) 

Wednesday 15 February 2023 (pupils return) 
 
 

Week 6 

  Wednesday 15 February 10.00 am Cabinet (Education)  

Thursday 16 February 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Licensing   

Week 7 

Tuesday 21 February   2.00 pm Local Review Body   

Wednesday 22 February 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel   

Week 8 

Tuesday 28 February 10.00 am Appeals Panel   

Wednesday 1 March 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning   

Thursday 2 March 10.00 am South Ayrshire Council  

Week 1 
Tuesday 7 March 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel   

Thursday 9 March 10.00 am Licensing Board   
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2023 
Week 2 

Tuesday 14 March  10.00 am Cabinet  

Tuesday 14 March    2.00 pm Local Review Body   

Thursday 16 March 10.00 am Regulatory Panel – Licensing   

Week 3 

Wednesday 22 March 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel   

Week 4 

Wednesday 29 March 10.00 am Appeals Panel  

Thursday 30 March 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning  

Recess - Schools close on Friday 31 March 2023 and re-open on Monday 17 April 2023 

Friday 7 April 2023 – Public Holiday 
Monday 10 April 2023 – Public Holiday 
 

Week 5 

Tuesday 18 April  10.00 am Service and Performance Panel  

Tuesday 18 April    2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Wednesday 19 April  10.00 am Partnerships Panel  

Thursday 20 April 10.00 am Licensing Board  

Week 6 

Tuesday 25 April 10.00 am Cabinet (Education)  

Thursday 27 April 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Licensing  

Monday 1 May 2023 – Public Holiday 

Week 7 

Wednesday 3 May 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel  

Week 8 

Tuesday 9 May 2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Wednesday 10 May 10.00 am Appeals Panel  

Thursday 11 May 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning  

Week 1 
Tuesday 16 May 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel  

Thursday 18 May 10.00 am Licensing Board  

Week 2 
Tuesday 23 May 10.00 am Cabinet  

Thursday 25 May 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Licensing  

Monday 29 May 2023 – Public Holiday 
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2023 
Week 3 
Tuesday 30 May 2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Wednesday 31 May 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel  

Week 4 
Wednesday 7 June 10.00 am Appeals Panel  

Thursday 8 June 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning  

Week 5 
Tuesday 13 June 10.00 am Service and Performance Panel  

Wednesday 14 June 10.00 am Partnerships Panel  

Thursday 15 June 10.00 am Licensing Board  

Week 6 
Tuesday 20 June 10.00 am Cabinet (Education)  

Tuesday 20 June 2.00 pm Local Review Body  

Thursday 22 June 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Licensing  

Week 7 
Tuesday 27 June 10.00 am Regulatory Panel - Planning  

Wednesday 28 June 10.00 am Audit and Governance Panel  

Thursday 29 June 10.00 am South Ayrshire Council  

Recess 
Schools close on Friday 30 June 2023 

and re-open on Thursday 17 August and Friday 18 August 2023 (in-service days) 
and Monday 21 August 2023 (pupils)      

   
 
 


